

Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR NAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that Scholar Mission School, Bikuthpur Bithoor Road Kanpur is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to Scholar Mission School is **KAN09347510273**. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

Valid From:05-09-2022To:05-09-2023(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

New

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

KAN09347510273

DATE:- 05-09-2022

PLACE:- KANPUR NAGAR

J. P. Shorme

Mr. J.P. Sharma Chairman Scholar Mission School Kanpur District Basic Education Officer

Digitally signed by SURJIT KUMAR SINGH Date: 2022.09.05 16:58:47 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: KANPUR NAGAR

ETA SAXENA Principal Scholar Mission School Baikunthpur, Bithoor Road Kanpur